West Potomac - Basketball Girls JV Roster (as of

11-13-23)

Number Name Position
1 Charlotte Fischer G

2 Nora Fitzpatrick G

5 Delores Harkless G

10 Ariana Horn G

11 Grace Niebuhr G

13 Bernice Wong G

14 Nora Wild G

15 Charlotte Arthur G

20 Eve Westmoreland F

23 Mariaa Taha G

24 Kaitlyn Marshall F

32 Anna Hamilton F

34 Barbara Lough F

Team Management Name

Head Coach: Tenesha "Tee" Green, |l
Assistant Coach: Stella Holloway

Year

10
9

9

10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Lake Braddock - Basketball Girls JV Roster (as of

12-04-23)

Number Name Year
30 Mackenzie Burger 10
11 Tess Concannon 10
21 Brooke Concannon 10
4 Amy Ferreira 10
22 Jadore Hill 10
10 Han Le 9
55 Jazelle Main 10
2 Alexa Raybon 10
12 Maya Rodriguez 10
25 Victoria Simmons 10
33 Ann Suddarth 10
Team Management Name

School Colors: Purple & Gold

Nickname: Bruins

Head Coach: Patrick O'Reilly

Assistant Coach: Emma Sharman, Molly Sharman
Athletic Trainer: Kristyn Wharton

Mascot(s): Bruin

School Administration Name

Principal: Lindsay Kearns

Athletic Director: Janice Pritchett



